

Project Name: FIELD OF DREAMS MOVIE SITE ROADWAY - PAVING AND DRAINAGE 2025

Engineer's Estimate

No.	Item Code	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price
1	2010, 1.08, D, 1	Topsoil, On-site, 6-inch Thickness	4,500	CY	\$14.00	\$63,000.00
2	2010, 1.08, E	Excavation, Class 10, On-Site	1,000	CY	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
3	2010, 1.08, E	Excavation, Class 10, Imported	5,000	CY	\$18.00	\$90,000.00
4	2010, 1.08, G	Subgrade Preparation	13,200	SY	\$3.50	\$46,200.00
5	2010, 1.08, H	Granular Stabilization	200	TON	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
6	2010, 1.08, J	Modified Subbase, 6-inch	13,200	SY	\$5.50	\$72,600.00
7	2010, 1.08, M	Compaction Testing	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8	3010, 1.08, D	Replacement of Unsuitable Backfill Material	310	LF	\$10.00	\$3,100.00
9	3010, 1.08, F	Trench Compaction Testing	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	4020, 1.08, A, 1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP Class III, Rubber O-Ring, 18-inch	650	LF	\$75.00	\$48,750.00
11	4020, 1.08, A, 1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP Class III, Rubber O-Ring, 15-inch	192	LF	\$70.00	\$13,440.00
12	4020, 1.08, A, 1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, HDPE, 18-inch	20	LF	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
13	4030, 1.08, B	Pipe Apron, RCP Class III, Rubber O-Ring, 18-inch	7	EA	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00
14	4030, 1.08, B	Pipe Apron, RCP Class III, Rubber O-Ring, 15-inch	6	EA	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
15	6010, 1.08, A	Manhole, SW-401, 48-inch, w Steps	2	EA	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
16	7010, 1.08, A	Pavement, PCC, 8-inch, Class C, Min. 20% SCM	7,870	SY	\$56.00	\$440,720.00
17	7010, 1.08, A	Pavement, PCC, 7-inch, Class C, Min. 20% SCM	3,660	SY	\$50.00	\$183,000.00
18	7010, 1.08, I	PCC Pavement Samples and Testing	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	8030, 1.08, A	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	9010, 1.08, A	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching, Type 1	6	AC	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
21	9040, 1.08, A, 2	SWPPP Management	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
22	9040, 1.08, J	Erosion Stone	45	TON	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
23	9040, 1.08, N, 1	Silt Fence or Silt Fence Ditch Check	4,200	LF	\$2.50	\$10,500.00
24	9040, 1.08, N, 2	Silt Fence or Silt Fence Ditch Check, Removal of Sediment	5	EA	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
25	9040, 1.08, N, 3	Silt Fence or Silt Fence Ditch Check, Removal of Device	4,200	LF	\$0.25	\$1,050.00
26	9040, 1.08, O, 1	Stabilized Construction Exit, 1' Thick, 6-inch Diam.	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
27	11,020 1.08, A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
28	11,050, 1.08, A	Concrete Washout	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
					Sub-total	\$1,049,535.00
					Contingency, 5%	\$52,476.75
					Total	\$1,102,011.75